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Staré Krecany - Ohrozené objekty

Nazev Obec
Staré KreCany - ¢.  Staré
p.: 396, 61, 62 KrfeCany
Staré Krecany - ¢. p. Staré
15 Krecany
Staré KreCany - ¢.  Staré
p.: 258, 259, ¢. e.  Kfelany

38ré Krecany - €. p. Staré

332 Krecany
Staré KreCany - ¢.  Staré
p.: 321, 320, 285  Kfecany

Staré Krecany - ¢. p. Staré

279 Krecany
Staré KreCany - . Staré
p.. 237, 19 Krecany
Staré Krecany - ¢. p. Staré
565 Krecany
Staré KreCany - . Staré
p.. 293, 297 Krecany
Staré Krecany - ¢. p. Staré
59 Krecany
Staré Krecany - ¢. 3
Staré
p.: 208, 51, 50, 209, _ .
Krecany
210, 44, 213
Staré Krecany - C. 3
Staré
p.: 41, 216, 36, 218, _ |
Krecany
219, 33
Staré Krecany - ¢. e. Staré
80 Krecany
Staré Krecany - €. e. Staré
37 Krecany
Staré KreCany - ¢.  Staré
p.: 270, 324 Krecany
Staré KreCany - ¢.  Staré
p.: 288, 318, 317  Krecany
Staré KreCany - ¢.  Staré
p.: 311, 571, 313, Krecany

Sflaké Krecany - €. p. Staré

187 Krecany
Staré Krecany - C.

p.: 251, 226, 227,  Staré
562, 230, 521, 232, Krelany
¢.e. 49

Staré KreCany - ¢.  Staré
p.: 514, 54, 55, 401 Krecany

Staré Krecany - ¢. p. Staré
198

KrfeCany

Katastr Uéel budovy

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy
Staré Krecany Obytné budovy
Staré Krecany Obytné budovy
Staré Krecany Obytné budovy
Staré Krecany Obytné budovy
Staré Krecany Obytné budovy
Staré Krecany Obytné budovy
Staré Krecany Obytné budovy
Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Staré KreCany Obytné budovy

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Rekreacni
objekty
Rekreacni
objekty

Staré Krecany

Staré Krecany

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Rekreacnfi

Staré KreCany
objekty

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Staré Krecany Obytné budovy

Popis umisténi

Objekty €. p.: 396,
61, 62.

Objekt ¢. p. 15.

Objekty €. p.: 258,
259, ¢. e. 78.

Objekt & p. 332.

Objekty €. p.: 321,
320, 285.

Objekt & p. 279.

Objekty €. p.: 237,
19.

Objekt ¢. p. 565.

Objekty €. p.: 293,
297.

Objekt ¢. p. 59.

Objekty €. p.: 208,
51, 50, 209, 210,
44, 213.

Objekty €. p.: 41,
216, 36, 218, 219,
33.

Objekt ¢. e. 80.

Objekt ¢. e. 37.

Objekty €. p.: 270,
324,

Objekty €. p.: 288,
318, 317.

Objekty €. p.: 311,
571, 313, 314.

Objekt ¢. p. 187.
Objekty €. p.: 251,

226, 227, 562, 230,
521, 232, ¢. e. 49.

Objekty €. p.: 514,
54, 55, 401.

Objekt ¢. p. 198.

Vodni tok

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Mandava

Brtnicky p.

4.8

3.44

3.12

2.9

2.67

2.64

3.62

3.44

2.47

4.62

4.41

4.16

35

2.99

2.8

2.55

2.45

5.24

3.91

4.55

4.67

Pocet
budov

Pocet
osob

23

96

29

13

24

17
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http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12108442
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12108442
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